Revised Schedule for AAP Discussions with States as on 06,03/2013

National Rural Drinking Water Programme (NRDWP)

SINo State ~_ Date Day Session

1; Karnataka (Completed) 14 February, 2013 Thursday 02.00 PM
2, Maharashtra (Completed) 15 February, 2013 _Friday 03.30 PM
3. Rajasthan (Completed) 21+ February, 2013 Thursday 02.00 PM
4, Assam (Completed) 25" February, 2013 Monday 02.00 PM
5. Jharkhand (Completed) 25" February, 2013 Monday 03.30 PM
6. | Tripura (Completed) 26th February, 2013 Tuesday 03.30 PM
7. Odisha (Completed) 28th February, 2013 Thursday 02.00 PM
8. Punjab (Completed) 28th February, 2013 Thursday 03.30 PM
g, Arunachal Pradesh (Completed) | 04th March, 2013 Monday 02.00 PM
10. Meghalaya (Completed) 04th March, 2013 Monday 03.30 PM
11, Mizoram (Completed) 05th March, 2013 Tuesday 02.00 PM
12. Manipur (Completed) 05th March, 2013 Tuesday 03.30 PM
13. Goa 07t March, 2013 Thursday 03.00 PM
14, Andaman & Nicobar 07t March, 2013 Thursday 03.45 PM
15. Puducherry 07t March, 2013 Thursday 04.30 PM
16. Andhra Pradesh 14 March, 2013 Thursday 02.00 PM
17. Chhattisgarh 14t March, 2013 Thursday 03.30 PM
18. Uttar Pradesh | 15 March, 2013 Friday 02.00 PM
19. Nagaland 15t March, 2013 Friday 03.30 PM
20. Sikkim | 15t March, 2013 Friday 04.30 PM
21. | Uttarakhand | 18t March, 2013 Monday 02.00 PM
22, Madhya Pradesh | 18t March, 2013 Monday 03.30 PM
23. Haryana | 19% March, 2013 Tuesday 02.00 PM
24. | West Bengal | 19 March 2013 Tuesday 03.30 PM
25. Bihar | 20th March 2013 Wednesday 03.30 PM
26. Jammu Kashmir 215 March 2013 Thursday 02.00 PM
27. Tamil Nadu 03 April 2013 Wednesday 02.00 PM
28. Kerala 03¢ April 2013 Wednesday 03.30 PM
29. Gujarat 04t April 2013 Thursday 02.00 PM
30. Himachal Pradesh 04 April 2013 Thursday 03.30 PM
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